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Sunday     1:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Jim Savasta 7 S002 7 210 246 215 246 242 221 924 924 1
2 Tim Healey 5 S001 5 215 227 189 227 190 226 832 832 2
3 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 201 246 246 174 243 161 824 824 3
4 Peter Licata 3 S002 3 216 236 216 236 182 187 821 821 4
5 Tim Martin 7 S001 7 211 224 223 164 224 196 807 807 5
6 Michael Tessier 9 S002 9 204 218 195 218 186 205 804 804 6
7 Stephen Major 7 S002 7 224 215 207 194 215 178 794 794 7
8 Matt Desautell 8 S002 8 195 216 180 182 216 194 772 772 8
9 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 188 190 190 181 187 171 729 729 9

10 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 3 169 223 166 162 164 223 715 715 10
11 Jaime Tessier 8 S001 8 212 197 181 180 147 197 705 705 11
12 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 179 194 194 172 187 151 704 704 12
13 Bill Loomis 4 S002 4 178 195 179 160 170 195 704 704 12
14 Glen Riffe 6 S002 6 182 211 157 191 137 211 696 696 14
15 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 178 212 212 176 135 169 692 692 15
16 John Handy 11 S002 11 163 196 143 186 196 160 685 685 16
17 Traci DesRosiers 2 S002 2 161 194 194 148 134 185 661 661 17
18 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 151 202 150 148 137 202 637 637 18
19 John M. Williams 5 S002 5 132 160 160 147 130 153 590 590 19
20 Greg C. Green 9 S002 9 201 232 232 173 217 195 817 817 101
21 Michael Tessier 7 S001 7 204 224 168 193 206 224 791 791 102
22 Tim Martin 10 S002 10 211 210 199 160 210 184 753 753 103
23 Peter Licata 5 S001 5 216 193 161 136 193 176 666 666 104
24 Stephen Major 6 S001 6 224 180 180 178 145 161 664 664 105
25 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 198 198 143 179 137 657 657 106
26 Jeff Handy 12 S002 12 179 188 188 146 162 152 648 648 107
27 John M. Williams 2 S001 2 132 157 157 99 154 133 543 543 108
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Jim Savasta 7 S002 7 210 246 246 215 246 242 221 924 924 924 1 140.00
2 John M. Williams 5 S002 5 132 160 228 160 147 130 153 590 272 862 862 2 90.00
3 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 3 169 223 254 166 162 164 223 715 124 839 839 3 306.00
4 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 151 202 251 150 148 137 202 637 196 833 833 4 70.00
5 John Handy 1 1 S002 1 1 163 196 233 143 186 196 160 685 148 833 833 4 40.00
6 Tim Healey 5 S001 5 215 227 227 189 227 190 226 832 832 832 6 110.00
7 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 201 246 246 246 174 243 161 824 824 824 7
8 Peter Licata 3 S002 3 216 236 236 216 236 182 187 821 821 821 8
9 Traci DesRosiers 2 S002 2 161 194 233 194 148 134 185 661 156 817 817 9

1 0 Tim Martin 7 S001 7 211 224 224 223 164 224 196 807 807 807 1 0
1 1 Michael Tessier 9 S002 9 204 218 218 195 218 186 205 804 804 804 1 1
1 2 Stephen Major 7 S002 7 224 215 215 207 194 215 178 794 794 794 1 2
1 3 Bill Loomis 4 S002 4 178 195 217 179 160 170 195 704 8 8 792 792 1 3
1 4 Matt Desautell 8 S002 8 195 216 221 180 182 216 194 772 2 0 792 792 1 3
1 5 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 179 194 215 194 172 187 151 704 8 4 788 788 1 5
1 6 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 178 212 234 212 176 135 169 692 8 8 780 780 1 6
1 7 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 188 190 202 190 181 187 171 729 4 8 777 777 1 7
1 8 Glen Riffe 6 S002 6 182 211 229 157 191 137 211 696 7 2 768 768 1 8
1 9 Jaime Tessier 8 S001 8 212 197 197 181 180 147 197 705 705 705 1 9
2 0 Greg C. Green 9 S002 9 201 232 232 232 173 217 195 817 817 817 101
2 1 John M. Williams 2 S001 2 132 157 225 157 9 9 154 133 543 272 815 815 102
2 2 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 198 235 198 143 179 137 657 148 805 805 103
2 3 Michael Tessier 7 S001 7 204 224 224 168 193 206 224 791 791 791 104
2 4 Tim Martin 1 0 S002 1 0 211 210 210 199 160 210 184 753 753 753 105
2 5 Jeff Handy 1 2 S002 1 2 179 188 209 188 146 162 152 648 8 4 732 732 106
2 6 Peter Licata 5 S001 5 216 193 193 161 136 193 176 666 666 666 107
2 7 Stephen Major 6 S001 6 224 180 180 180 178 145 161 664 664 664 108
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